
2011 CEB-US Field Trial Results
April 6 - 8, 2011 - Muscatine, Iowa

Honorable Judges: Ange Franchi of France and Reynald Lefebvre of Quebec, Canada

Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Open Braces - Wednesday April 6, 2011
No Placements
Open Braces - Wednesday April 6, 2011
No Placements
Open Braces - Wednesday April 6, 2011
No Placements

Open Solo - Thursday April 7, 2011Open Solo - Thursday April 7, 2011Open Solo - Thursday April 7, 2011

1st Place Topperlyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson

Reserve Vernon d l’Escarbot Mark Dinsmore

Pass with Honor TopperLyn Fontay Azure Bo Glen Gunderson

Pass King Cooper of Bearville John McHale

Pass Topperlyn D’Artagnan Lynda Kieres

Gun Solo  - Thursday April 7, 2011Gun Solo  - Thursday April 7, 2011Gun Solo  - Thursday April 7, 2011

1st Place Alaska de Breton Chanteurs Jackie Hutwagner

Reserve Derrick de L'Etoile du Nord Derek Lodermeier

Pass with Honor F’Boss du Mas D’Pataula Fred Overby

Pass with Honor Smith’s Falon du Copper Spur Glen Gunderson

Pass Bridget Hites Mississippi Jeff Hites

Pass Cerise de l’Escarbot John Mooney
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Pass Dakota du Cabret des Pins Wallace Huey

Pass De la Ferme Sur le Delavan Clint LaFary

Pass Dexter de L’Etoile du Nord Lansing Martin

Pass E’Clade de Nosco Eugene Nosco

Pass Eli du Mas D’Pataula Ed Fornier

Pass Ember du Hannahatchee Jackie Hutwagner

Pass Ember du Mas D’Pataula Christopher Kimbrell

Pass Etendard des Grands Lacs Denine Ackerbauer

Pass Felix Sur le Delavan Ken Teppel

Pass Tahdaste des Pigenettes R. L. Dalrymple

Open Braces - Friday April 8, 2011Open Braces - Friday April 8, 2011Open Braces - Friday April 8, 2011

1st Place Topperlyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson

Reserve Derrick de L'Etoile du Nord Derek Lodermeier

Pass with Honor Topperlyn Fontay Azure Bo Glen Gunderson

Pass King Cooper of Bearville John McHale

Pass Alaska de Breton Chanteurs Jackie Hutwagner
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Open Solo  - Friday April 8, 2011Open Solo  - Friday April 8, 2011Open Solo  - Friday April 8, 2011

1st Place Eclipse de Hannahatchee Jackie Hutwagner

Reserve TopperLyn Gallant Bodacious Anne Johnson

Pass with Honor King Cooper of Bearville John McHale

Pass Derrick de L'Etoile du Nord Derek Lodermeier

Pass TopperLyn D’Artagnan Lynda Kieres

Pass TopperLyn Fontay Azure Bo Glen Gunderson

Pass Vernon de L’Escarbot Mark Dinsmore

Gun Dog Solo, Friday April 8, 2011Gun Dog Solo, Friday April 8, 2011Gun Dog Solo, Friday April 8, 2011

1st Place Entendard des Grand Lacs Denine Ackerbauer

Pass Baron Maquis de L’Escarbot Jim Anders

Pass Bordet Hites Mississippi Jeff Hites

Pass Deacon Bo du Copper Spur John Anderson

Pass E’Fils de Hites Mississippi Jeff Hites

Pass Elyn du Copper Spur Glen Gunderson

Pass Ember du Hannahatchee Jackie Hutwagner

Pass Etoc de l’Escarbot John Mooney
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Pass Felix Sur le Delavan Ken Teppel

Pass Fergus Sur le Delavan Clint LaFary

Pass Tahdaste des Pigenettes R. L. Dalrymple

TANTANTAN

Pass De la Ferme Sur le Delavan Clint LaFary

Pass Doc’s French des Grands Lacs Steve Faulkner

Pass Eko de L’Escarbot Jed Kees

Pass Eli Du Mas D'Pataula Ed & Elizabeth Fournier

Pass Eliza de Broughton Eugene Nosco

Pass Erie de la Savanne Rouge R. L. Dalrymple

Pass Etoc de L’Escarbot John Mooney

Pass Fabien de l’Escarbot John Mooney

Pass Falcon de la Savanne Rouge R. L. Dalrymple

Pass F’Charles du Mas D’Pataula Fred Overby

Pass Felix Sur le Delavan Ken Teppel

Pass Fergus Sur le Delavan Clint LaFary

Pass F’Nat du Mas D’Pataula Fred Overby
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Placement Dog’s Name Owner/Handler

Pass Foudre de Autumn Rue Bob Olson

Pass Fox de la Savanne Rouge R. L. Dalrymple
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